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Offshore Accounting  
and Bookkeeping Services

Reliable support for evolving finance 
functions
 

Traditional accounting models, focused solely on compliance and 

reporting, no longer meet the demands of today’s evolving business 

landscape. As enterprises scale and diversify, the finance function 

must evolve from a back-office necessity into a forward-looking driver 

of strategy, performance, and efficiency.

Dezan Shira & Associates supports this shift by combining 

experienced professionals with advanced technologies to modernize 

finance operations. Through close collaboration, we help CPA firms 

and global businesses become agile, scalable, and advisory-driven. 

Our offshore accounting services, ranging from bookkeeping and 

tax preparation to payroll compliance, are built for firms looking to 

transform finance into a source of competitive advantage.

 

Our offshore accounting solutions 
Outsourcing accounting and bookkeeping to our accounting delivery 

hubs enable firms to reduce operational burden, maintain accuracy, 

and gain access to a reliable pool of skilled professionals — without 

increasing overheads. As organizations scale or navigate seasonal 

shifts, our teams help ensure consistency in service delivery and 

compliance.

Our India-based delivery centers provide dedicated support across 

accounting, tax, and payroll functions. With standardized processes, 

robust controls, and experienced staff, we help clients maintain 

continuity and accuracy. By shifting transactional activities offsite, 

internal teams are freed up to focus on strategic planning, advisory, 

and client-facing priorities.

Our tailored suite of accounting, tax, 
and payroll services supports CPA firms, 
accounting practices, and enterprises 
across sectors.

• Full-cycle bookkeeping, including 
invoicing, reconciliations, and 1099 
processing

• Preparation of financial statements and 
management accounts

• Year-end adjustments and general 
ledger reviews

• Tax return preparation for individuals, 
businesses, and nonprofits

• Sales and use tax filing across 
jurisdictions

• Payroll processing and compliance, 
including W-2 and W-4 reporting

• Quarterly and annual tax filings and 
remittances

• Support for audits, variance analysis, 
and financial reviews

• Customized solutions for firms with 
seasonal or fluctuating workloads

How we can help  
your business
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How our offshore accounting services help
 

At Dezan Shira & Associates, we believe in blending human expertise 

with innovative technologies to deliver impactful, scalable solutions 

– making us a trusted accounting partner to CPAs and businesses 

across the globe. 

Our India-based delivery centers provide cost-effective services while 

maintaining the highest quality standards.

 

Managing bookkeeping 

 
We manage end-to-end bookkeeping processes to streamline financial

operations, enhance visibility, and ensure accurate, timely records.

Leveraging automation and cloud-based tools, our teams reduce errors, 

standardize workflows, and support scalable growth across jurisdictions. 

• Invoice recording (purchase/sales)

• Aging reports and summaries

• Payment and collection tracking

• Debtor and creditor ledger scrutiny

• Bank and credit card reconciliation

• Inventory and fixed asset accounting

• Month-end journal entries and closing

Producing financial accounts

Our team prepares comprehensive, audit-ready financial reports that

align with your compliance requirements and relevant accounting 

standards, while delivering insights to support strategic, tax, and 

regulatory objectives.

• Financial statement preparation

• Year-end journal adjustments

• General ledger scrutiny

• Reconciliation of assets and liabilities

• Analytical reviews and variance analysis

• Year-end management accounts

• Audit support and assurance preparation

Skilled international teams 

Multilingual professionals trained 

in US GAAP, IFRS, and local 

standards ensure accuracy and 

consistency across borders.

Cost-effective scalability 

Flexible delivery models support 

firms through seasonal peaks 

and growth cycles without adding 

internal headcount.

Data security and compliance 

Robust internal controls and 

cybersecurity protocols ensure 

that sensitive financial data is 

protected at all stages.

Integrated digital systems 

Real-time access and automation 

through cloud platforms enhance 

transparency, accuracy, and 

audit-readiness.

Cross-border coordination

We align accounting functions 

across geographies to streamline 

reporting, improve compliance, 

and reduce administrative burden.

What are the benefits?
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Handling tax processing and compliance 

Our tax processing services cover all key filing requirements for US 

and Canadian businesses and CPA firms. Our teams ensure filings 

are accurate, and compliant with evolving regulatory expectations. We 

integrate automation tools to simplify documentation and reporting, 

helping reduce risks and increase visibility.

• Individual filings: 1040, 1040NR

• Partnerships: 1065

• Corporations: 1120, 1120S

• Fiduciaries: 1041 | Non-profits: 990

• Estate and gift tax: 706

• Sales and use tax filings across states

Executing payroll operations

We deliver accurate and secure payroll processing tailored to local 

regulations. From data management to compliance filings, our 

payroll solutions reduce administrative burden and ensure seamless 

employee payments.

• Payroll execution and tax compliance

• Time and attendance system integration

• 940 and 941 filings, W-2 and W-4 reporting

• Quarterly and annual statutory filings

Software and accounting  
tools we employ: 

• SAP for enterprise-grade financial 
management

• Oracle NetSuite for cloud-based ERP 
and accounting workflows

• Microsoft Dynamics for scalable, multi-
country finance operations

• Xero and QuickBooks for efficient SME 
accounting

• Zoho Books for cost-effective regional 
compliance

• Tally for statutory reporting, especially 
in South Asia

• Custom integrations tailored to 
proprietary or local systems
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Operating a business in a 
challenging environment,  

particularly during the initial stages of 
incorporation, can be tough. The team 
at Dezan Shira demonstrated support, 
consistency, enthusiasm, as well as 
dedication and timeliness towards 
the work. Most importantly, they were 
cooperative and flexible, enabling us to 
realign our business strategy as required. 
Their support and level of integration  
kept us agile and we were able to take 
timely corrective decisions.

We find Dezan Shira and 
Associates’ India team to 

be very flexible, responsive, and 
supportive. They have been very 
efficient and have met our deadline. 
Their services are also efficient and 
professional.

It has been pleasure working 
with the team. The Dezan Shira 

and Associates India team is  
very professional, always there  
to support clients, and are very  
accommodating.

Alam Tanveer
Country Manager, India

Camille Liang
Corporate Director,  
Human Resources

Vikas Ahuja
CEO

Client Success Stories

Our Clients
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About Dezan Shira & Associates

Dezan Shira & Associates is a pan-Asia,  

multi-disciplinary professional services firm  

with over 30 years on-the-ground experience, 

40 offices, and 600 professionals providing 

legal, tax, and operational advisory services to 

international businesses and investors.

Operational across Asia, the Middle East, 

Europe and North America, we guide 

companies through diverse market entry, 

business enablement and regulatory 

environments, and assist with all aspects  

of establishing, maintaining, and growing 

businesses in these regions.

Ankur Munjal
Country Director, India 

T: +91 99990 27161
E: ankur.munjal@dezshira.com

INDIA

Krishan Aggarwal
Operations Director, India 

T: +91 11 4003 8908 ext. 908
E: krishan.aggarwal@dezshira.com

INDIA

Naina Bhardwaj
Manager

International Business Advisory

T: +91 11 4003 8905 ext. 905
E: naina.bhardwaj@dezshira.com

INDIA

Umair Ul Haque
Assistant Manager

International Business Advisory

T: +91 11 4003 8908 ext. 908
E: umair.haque@dezshira.com

INDIA

Lalitha Rao
Manager

Corporate Accounting Services

T: +91 01 2440 01785
E: lalitha.rao@dezshira.com

INDIA

Neeraj Khatri
Manager

Business Advisory Services

T: +91 95 8278 9528
E: neeraj.khatri@dezshira.com

INDIA
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Are you making changes to your operations in Asia?
Get started by speaking to our professionals today

Accounting and Audit  |  Corporate Advisory  |  Business Intelligence  |  Corporate Governance  
HR and Payroll  |  Intellectual Property  |  M&A and Due Diligence  |  Risk Management 
and Compliance  |  Tax  |  Technology   

Ho Chi Minh City
hcmc@dezshira.com

Mumbai 
mumbai@dezshira.com

Mongolia
mongolia@dezshira.com

Dalian
dalian@dezshira.com

Ningbo
ningbo@dezshira.com

Haikou
hainan@dezshira.com

Nepal
nepal@dezshira.com

Cambodia
cambodia@dezshira.com

Hanoi
hanoi@dezshira.com

Delhi
delhi@dezshira.com

Hong Kong SAR
hongkong@dezshira.com

 Beijing
beijing@dezshira.com

 
Hangzhou
hangzhou@dezshira.com

Shenzhen
shenzhen@dezshira.com

Thailand
thailand@dezshira.com

 

 Myanmar
myanmar@dezshira.com

Bangladesh
bangladesh@dezshira.com

Vietnam

India

Indonesia 
 indonesia@dezshira.com

United States
usa@dezshira.com

Italy
italy@dezshira.com

Germany 
 germany@dezshira.com

China

Sri Lanka
srilanka@dezshira.com

Malaysia
malaysia@dezshira.com

Australia
australia@dezshira.com

Da Nang 
danang@dezshira.com

Bengaluru
bengaluru@dezshira.com

Singapore

singapore@dezshira.com

Guangzhou
guangzhou@dezshira.com

Tianjin
tianjin@dezshira.com

Suzhou
suzhou@dezshira.com

The Philippines
philippines@dezshira.com

Japan
japan@dezshira.com

Dubai UAE

dubai@dezshira.com

Zhongshan
zhongshan@dezshira.com

Qingdao
qingdao@dezshira.com

Shanghai
shanghai@dezshira.com

South Korea
southkorea@dezshira.com

Laos
laos@dezshira.com

https://www.facebook.com/DezanShira
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dezan-shira-associates/mycompany/
https://x.com/dezanshira
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCDuNrJ3qUVmxinM5i6trjtA
https://www.instagram.com/dezanshira/?igsh=ZGNjOWZkYTE3MQ%3D%3D
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